
TCS/GEN/121/2025-26                                                                                                   Date: 17-01-2025                                                                                        

                                                                             CIRCULAR 

  VALUE OF THE MONTH:  UNITY IN DIVERSITY التنوع في الوحدة 

                                        SUBJECT: ANNUAL EXAM TIME TABLE GRADE 9 & 11 

 

Dear Parents, 

Greetings from The Central School Dubai! 

 

Annual Exam Time Table 2024-2025 

 

DATE DAY 9 CBSE 11 CBSE 

13/02/25 Thursday  Social Science  Accountancy/Chemistry/Salesmanship 

14/02/25 Friday ISL/MSc--AN ISL/MSc--AN 

17/02/25 Monday Science  Biology/Business studies/Computer Science 

18/02/25 Tuesday Study Leave English 

19/02/25 Wednesday Second language PE 

20/02/25 Thursday  MSCS Marketing 

21/02/25 Friday ISL/MSc--FN ISL/MSc--FN 

24/02/25 Monday Mathematics  Economics/Physics 

25/02/25 Tuesday Arabic MSCS 

26/02/25 Wednesday IT Mathematics/IP/Psychology/Home Science 

27/02/25 Thursday  English  Multimedia 

 

 

Regards, 

 
Muhammad Ali 

PRINCIPAL 


	CIRCULAR

